
AQUAPOD
SEAFOOD & SPRITZ HOUR

A RELAXED EARLY-EVENING ESCAPE AT AQUAPOD. ENJOY FRESH SEAFOOD PLATES AND
REFRESHING COCKTAILS - PERFECT FOR SHARING WITH FRIENDS OR UNWINDING AFTER WORK.

MONDAY - WEDNESDAY |  4PM - 6PM

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda

£7.00

Espresso Martini

Vodka, coffee liqueur, fresh espresso

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla vodka, passionfruit, prosecco

Classic Mojito

White rum, lime, mint, sugar

SPRITZ & COCKTAILS

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

Prosecco (Le Altane)

125ml glass

£6.00

House Rosé Wine

175ml glass

House White Wine

175ml glass 

WINE & BUBBLES

£5.50

£5.50

House Red Wine

175ml glass

£5.50

Available Monday–Wednesday from 4pm–6pm. Selected items only.



AQUAPOD
SEAFOOD & SPRITZ HOUR

SMALL PLATES
Calamari

Chorizo & Prawns

Mussels

Chicken Bites

Panko Halloumi

Truffle & Parmesan Fries

SPECIAL

Spritz & Share

Any 3 plates + 1 Spritz

£20.00

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

Available Monday–Wednesday from 4pm–6pm. Selected items only.

PERFECT PAIRINGS
Calamari + Aperol Spritz

Mussels + House White Wine

Truffle & Parmesan Fries + Espresso Martini


