

# AQUAPOD

## SEAFOOD & SPRITZ HOUR

A RELAXED EARLY-EVENING ESCAPE AT AQUAPOD. ENJOY FRESH SEAFOOD PLATES AND REFRESHING COCKTAILS - PERFECT FOR SHARING WITH FRIENDS OR UNWINDING AFTER WORK.

MONDAY - WEDNESDAY | 4PM - 6PM

---

### SPRITZ & COCKTAILS

---

<b>Aperol Spritz</b>	£7.00
Aperol, prosecco, soda	
<b>Classic Mojito</b>	£7.00
White rum, lime, mint, sugar	
<b>Espresso Martini</b>	£7.00
Vodka, coffee liqueur, fresh espresso	
<b>Pornstar Martini</b>	£7.00
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit, prosecco	

---

### WINE & BUBBLES

---

<b>Prosecco (Le Altane)</b>	£6.00
125ml glass	
<b>House White Wine</b>	£5.50
175ml glass	
<b>House Rosé Wine</b>	£5.50
175ml glass	
<b>House Red Wine</b>	£5.50
175ml glass	

---

Available Monday–Wednesday from 4pm–6pm. Selected items only.

---



# AQUAPOD

## SEAFOOD & SPRITZ HOUR

---

### SMALL PLATES

---

Calamari	£6.00
Chorizo & Prawns	£7.00
Mussels	£7.00
Chicken Bites	£6.00
Panko Halloumi	£6.00
Truffle & Parmesan Fries	£5.00

---

### SPECIAL

---

Spritz & Share	£20.00
Any 3 plates + 1 Spritz	

---

### PERFECT PAIRINGS

---

Calamari + Aperol Spritz
Mussels + House White Wine
Truffle & Parmesan Fries + Espresso Martini

---

Available Monday–Wednesday from 4pm–6pm. Selected items only.

---